Heavy Duty
EquipmentWorkshop
Superior
   Quality
       since
1984
TQB Brands Pty Ltd
more than 30 years serving Australia's trade
w
w
w
.tq
bb
ra
nd
s.
co
m
.a
u
Product Code: BSP100TA
Air Hydraulic Press
Safe Working Capacity 100,000kg
This "Borum Industrial" 100,000kg Air Hydraulic Workshop Press is designed for automotive,
truck, implement, fleet, and industrial repair shops where pressing, bending, straightening,
forming, holding work requires high pressure hydraulics. Polished inner cylinder walls extend
the life of the hydraulic seals to minimize abrasion and wear, while the cylinder ram and
pistons are also polished and chromed, guided by high performance seals, wear rings and
dust seals. Includes a dial gauge for dual metric/tons pressure readings.
Heavy-duty H-frame constructed of high-grade steel
Built to exacting standards for quality and durability
Foot operated air trigger ram travel control
100mm pressure gauge
Table winch system lowers or raises the bed
High quality large diameter hydraulic steel cylinder
Piston-ram is treated and polished
Hydraulics are powered with a high quality oil
Integrated overload protection valve
Lead-free paint finish to ensure a long-lasting finish
Paint is oil, grease and dirt-resistant for easy cleanup
Extra tall working range for versatility
Features
Safe Working Capacity: 100,000kg
Working Range: 113-813mm
Overall Height: 2048mm
Overall Width: 1199mm
Overall Depth: 990mm
Bed Width: 787mm
Piston Ram Stroke: 300mm
Bed Height Settings: 6
Operating Air Pressure: 110-125psi
Air Inlet: 1/4"NPT
Nett Weight: 652kg
Specifications
Winch for fast and easy press bed height
Push-button air trigger ram travel control
Easy setup